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8 Clayton Avenue 
Lewes Beach 

 
 

5BR •4BA

$1,295,000

BEACH HOUSE  
PERFECTION 

Pick your perch from multiple 
decks, including a rooftop view, 
from this quiet cul-de-sac adja-
cent to wetlands and just two 
blocks to the beach. Relax with a 
sunroom, hardwood floors, mod-
ern kitchen, 3-car garage, outside 
shower, heated bathroom tiles, 
and more. A separate first-floor 
2BR, 1BA apartment with full 
kitchen offers extra possibilities! 
Rent one and keep one for your-
self; or enjoy a prime Lewes 
Beach compound of your own. 

423 W. Third 
Street 
Lewes 

4BR •3BA 
1 (1/2)BA

$1,299,000

IDYLLIC LEWES  
LOCATION AND STYLE 

Enjoy craftsmanship, energy effi-
ciency, and a long list of 
upgrades including beautiful 
hardwood floors, expansive 
owner's suite, adjoining studio/ 
sitting room with back staircase, 
chef's kitchen, attached 2-car 
garage, and more. 

9 Charles Mason 
Way 

Lewes Beach 
4BR •2BA 
1 (1/2)BA

$1,649,000

BEST OF THE BEACH 
Enjoy solid construction and 
room with 4-plus BR, 2.5BA, 
including an owner suite on the 
second level with private 
screened porch access, 2 walk-in 
closets, and luxe en-suite bath. 
Enjoy a modern open kitchen, 
dining, living design on the top 
level, along with an office/5th 
BR. Peace of mind is included 
with hurricane shutters, solid 
doors, HardiePlank siding, and a 
sump-pump water-management 
system. Also included are work-
shop and outdoor shower.

9 Glade Farm 
Drive 

The Glade 
5BR •3BA 
1 (1/2)BA

$829,900

COASTAL LIVING  
STYLE 

Enjoy the serene setting of lush 
greenery and neighborhood pri-
vacy, just a bike-ride away to the 
dining, shopping, and fun of 
Lewes and Rehoboth beaches. 
Home is filled with architectural 
interest and features Brazilian 
mahogany wood and tile floor-
ing, spacious floorplan, formal 
LR and DR, sunroom, family 
room that opens to the kitchen. 
Escape to the first-floor owner 
suite with walk-in closet and sec-
ond-floor balcony. 
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TASTEFUL STYLE Open floor plan pro-
vides great flow from the kitchen with 
stainless appliances, to the LR & sunroom, 
to the owners suite with walk-in closets. 
Lots of storage space with large unfinished 
basement and a convenient storage room 
accessible through attached 2 car garage. 

34396 SKYLER DRIVE 
VILLAGES AT HERRING CREEK

$449,900

ONE LEVEL LIVING  This lovingly card 
for 3BR 2BA home includes so many extra 
touches: whole house water filter and 
treatment system, extra insulation and 
flooring in attic, paved patio, wall safe in 
master bedroom closet, master bathroom 
shower stall upgraded with shower seat.

111 ISLE LANE 
WAGAMONS WEST SHORES

$389,000

LARGEST MODEL OFFERED IN THIS 
55-PLUS COMMUNITY This 4BR, 3.5BA 
residence offers upgrades throughout. On 
private, ultra-premium lot next to green-
way. Community center, indoor and out-
door pools, scheduled recreation pro-
grams, and so much more.

29718 FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT 
INDEPENDENCE

$619,000

PERSONAL SANCTUARY IN THE 
RETREAT! Home features gourmet 
kitchen, great room with gas FP, first floor 
owners suite, 4 additional 2nd floor bed-
rooms, 2 private offices, 2 sun decks, front 
porch and paver patio. Community ameni-
ties. 

32435 BELMONTE DRIVE 
RETREAT AT LOVE CREEK

$649,900

THE COASTAL LIFESTYLE IS YOURS in 
this upgraded, 4BR, 3.5BA home with 
first-floor owner suite, open-concept 
floorplan, gourmet kitchen, FR with FP, 
screened porch. Two blocks from commu-
nity pool, indoor pickleball, indoor basket-
ball. Walk to beach shuttle and marina. 

22537 GREBE LANE, #10 
BAY FOREST CLUB

$559,900
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VERSATILE HOME for retiree or young 
family! 4BR, 2.5BA home with split floor-
plan. Huge backyard. Quiet neighborhood 
just a short drive to beaches.  

21823 AMETHYST LANE 
SANDSTONE

$375,000

QUIET, SECLUDED WATERFRONT 
COLONIAL HOME on 1.95 acres in exclu-
sive community with private boat ramp for 
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
room that can be used as additional living 
space or 4th bedroom, screen porch, open 
air pergola and a detached 3 car garage. 

1 ASHFORD DRIVE 
ESTATES OF BRIDLE RIDGE

$799,900
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LUXURIOUS AND JUST RIGHT 
Beautiful open design offers upgrades 
including hickory hardwood flooring, 
granite counters and breakfast bar, office, 
bonus room. Enjoy the huge primary suite 
with a spacious walk-in closet and 3 addi-
tional BR, all with walk-in closets. 

18539 ROSE COURT 
RESERVES AT LEWES LANDING

$589,999



IN-TOWN, ROOM FOR POOL Rancher 
features 2 enclosed porches, 3BR, hard-
wood flooring, and more. Expansive back- 
and side-yards provide ample space for 
outdoor entertaining and relaxation and 
the potential to improve upon the ranch-
er’s footprint.

104 BRADLEY LANE 
BURTONS SUBDIVISION

$609,999

BEAUTIFUL CLASS C HOME ON JUST 
OVER AN ACRE 3BR, 2BA home with 
open floorplan, formal DR, built-ins, cov-
ered porch. Above-ground pool, shed for 
beach gear. 

10844 HERITAGE ROAD 
LINCOLN

$210,000

PERFECT HOME/OFFICE COMBINA-
TION First-class home with conditional 
use for professional offices in prime east-
of-Rte-1 Lewes location! Enjoy one-level 
living with this sprawling 3BR, 2.5BA 
home with separate office space, complete 
with 2 private offices and waiting room. 

1308 SAVANNAH ROAD 
LEWES

$750,000

SPACIOUS THREE-LEVEL BEACH 
HOME offers 7BR, 3BA. Walk to ocean 
and downtown. Enjoy whole-house audio, 
radiant heat, tle and carpet flooring, cus-
tom cabinetry, kitchen with island, FP, 
decks. 

214 THIRD STREET 
BETHANY BEACH

$1,395,000

PARADISE AWAITS IN AMENITY-RICH 
COMMUNITY Gracious living: 4BR, 3BA, 
open floorplan, gourmet kitchen, sun-
room, first-floor owner suite. Double-level 
deck and patio with stone FP. Community 
pool, tennis, clubhouse. 

32837 ALMWICK LANE 
RETREAT AT LOVE CREEK

$624,900
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ENTERTAINER’S PARADISE 5BR, 3.5BA 
Contemporary features LR with FP, game 
room, 2 screened porches, deck, outside 
shower. Two-car attached garage; two-car 
detached garage for beach gear. Make 
beach memories here!  

32638 E. RIGA DRIVE 
OCEAN WAY ESTATES

$436,900



ENJOY THE EASE OF CONDOMINIUM LIVING!

GRACIOUS LIVING AWAITS! Furnished, 
Contemporary, 4BR, 3BA townhome in the 
center of everything, between the ocean 
and the bay. Two parking spaces; commu-
nity pool. 

1609 COASTAL HIGHWAY, #105 
THE OPAL

$549,900

ROOMY TOWNHOME in wonderful loca-
tion! Features include 4BR, 3BA. The 
floorplan lends to easy entertainment, flex 
area, screen porch, open kitchen to the 
gathering area, bonus den, and water-
views. Community pool. 

20030 BLUFF POINT DRIVE, 6B 
WHARTONS BLUFF

$257,500

BIKE TO THE BEACH OR TOWN! Three-
story, 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath townhome is 
perfect year-round or as a second home. 
Assigned parking. Within City of Lewes 
limits.  

28 HENLOPEN GARDENS 
HENLOPEN GARDENS

$284,500

 

NEW CONSTRUCTION BACKS TO 
WOODED SETTING 3BR, 2.5BA town-
home features open floorplan with dining 
room, great room, first-floor owner suite, 
loft. Community located in downtown 
Dagsboro. 

29223 SHADY CREEK LANE, #30 
WOODLANDS OF PEPPER CREEK

$219,900

END UNIT, MOVE-IN READY CONDI-
TION Spacious Antigua townhome fea-
tures kitchen island, walk-in pantry, main 
level LR, and a second-level family room. 
Luxury owner suite features BA with sepa-
rate tub and shower, loads of closet space.

17280 N. VILLAGE MAIN BLVD 
VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS

$359,900

POPULAR, AMENITY-RICH COMMUNI-
TY Second-floor, 2BR, 2BA Chesapeake 
model with screened porch. Community 
pools, tennis, clubhouse, retail, dining, 
and more. Short drive to downtown Lewes 
and beaches.

17059 S. BRANDT ST, #3204 
VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS

$220,000

PERFECT BEACH GETAWAY This 1BR, 
1BA updated condo features hardwood 
flooring throughout the main living area, 
granite countertops, stainless appliances, 
spacious BR and bath, and more. Ideal for 
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